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Session 2 A

DOM 13 OTT 2019  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 11  (54kg) MORRONE FRANCESCO PL
SCALA UMBERTO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO EM
AB
MC
CP
UB

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
DE SANTIS SAMUELE
LUPI ALBERTO
RAUCCI VINCENZO
RENZINI ALESSANDRO

27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 13  (54kg) DI RUBBO FRANCESCO CP
CUCCU MARCO SD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL MACCHIAROLA FABIO UB
TS
VE
SC
EM

RENZINI ALESSANDRO
FRANCHI CARLO
CHIARELLI MARCO
BRANDINO BENEDETTO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 15  (56kg) BASSO GIOSUE' VE
MELONI SIMONE SD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP RAUCCI VINCENZO TS
PL
AB
EM
MC

FRANCHI CARLO
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
DE SANTIS SAMUELE
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
LUPI ALBERTO

28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 10  (54kg) ASIF MUHAMMAD LB
PELLEGRINI NICCOLO' EM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO TS
PL
SC
UB
AB

FRANCHI CARLO
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
BRANDINO BENEDETTO
RENZINI ALESSANDRO
DE SANTIS SAMUELE

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 12  (54kg) VINOTTI DESYAN PM
BERLINGERI ALESSANDRO CL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO EM
CP
MC
PL
SC

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
RAUCCI VINCENZO
LUPI ALBERTO
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
BRANDINO BENEDETTO

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 14  (56kg) COSTA MAVERIK PM
GRIMALDI VINCENZO CP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL MACCHIAROLA FABIO UB
EM
AB
VE
MC

RENZINI ALESSANDRO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
DE SANTIS SAMUELE
CHIARELLI MARCO
LUPI ALBERTO

29:28
30:27
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 16  (56kg) LAMPITELLI SALVATORE GS
FONDI LORENZO MC

RED SC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO SC
VE
UB
AB
TS

BRANDINO BENEDETTO
CHIARELLI MARCO
RENZINI ALESSANDRO
DE SANTIS SAMUELE
FRANCHI CARLO

10:9
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:9

RED
BLUE

8 17  (56kg) CERELLO ANGELO AB
HARPULA CRISTIAN EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP RAUCCI VINCENZO MC
UB
TS
SC
PL

LUPI ALBERTO
RENZINI ALESSANDRO
FRANCHI CARLO
BRANDINO BENEDETTO
MACCHIAROLA FABIO

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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LEGEND
Rn Round number WP Win on points
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